
Class.
(penal.)

Concorrente Società Bass N.   Peso tot.   ded.Tot.   Peso Val.   Big Bass  Punteggio
effettivo

Big
bass

Note Sez.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

PICOLTRINI Nicolo'

PRESCIUTTI Michele

BONUCCI Manuele

PIACENTI Mattia

TIBIDO' Diego

ILACQUA Francesco

AVETTI Francesco

PEPINI Simone

CELLO Alessandro

PULITI Nicola

Bass Division A.S.D.

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Bass Recon A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Profishing Team A.S.D.

Bass Recon A.S.D.

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Profishing Team A.S.D.

Profishing Team A.S.D.

1  1422  0     1422  1422
4  6425  0     6425  2042

0  0     0     0     0
4  5675  0     5675  1478

2  3782  0     3782  1966
1  1695  0     1695  1695

1  1732  0     1732  1732
1  2070  0     2070  2070

0  0     0     0     0
2  3388  0     3388  2075

0  0     0     0     0
2  3236  0     3236  1912

0  0     0     0     0
2  2814  0     2814  1460

0  0     0     0     0
2  2552  0     2552  1304

1  2072  0     2072  2072
0  0     0     0     0

0  0     0     0     0
1  1973  0     1973  1973

7,847

5,675

5,477

3,802

3,388

3,236

2,814

2,552

2,072

1,973

(2,042)

(1,478)

(1,966)

(2,070)

(2,075)

(1,912)

(1,460)

(1,304)

(2,072)

(1,973)

(PG)

(TR)

(PG)

(TR)

(PG)

(PG)

(TR)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)
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Class.
(penal.)

Concorrente Società Bass N.   Peso tot.   ded.Tot.   Peso Val.   Big Bass  Punteggio
effettivo

Big
bass

Note Sez.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

BOCO Sara

GORACCI Mauro

BRACONI Matteo

PROCACCI Massimo

METUCCI Gabriele

CARDONI Francesco

MOSCA Lucio

CILIBERTI Francesco

PUCCIARINI Lorenzo

MOSCA Riccardo

Bass Division A.S.D.

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Bass Tribe A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Bass Tribe A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Bass Tribe A.S.D.

1  1873  0     1873  1873
0  0     0     0     0

0  0     0     0     0
1  1843  0     1843  1843

0  0     0     0     0
1  1702  0     1702  1702

0  0     0     0     0
1  1698  0     1698  1698

0  0     0     0     0
1  1654  0     1654  1654

1  1636  0     1636  1636
0  0     0     0     0

0  0     0     0     0
1  1502  0     1502  1502

0  0     0     0     0
1  1477  0     1477  1477

0  0     0     0     0
1  1407  0     1407  1407

0  0     0     0     0
1  1166  0     1166  1166

1,873

1,843

1,702

1,698

1,654

1,636

1,502

1,477

1,407

1,166

(1,873)

(1,843)

(1,702)

(1,698)

(1,654)

(1,636)

(1,502)

(1,477)

(1,407)

(1,166)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)
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Class.
(penal.)

Concorrente Società Bass N.   Peso tot.   ded.Tot.   Peso Val.   Big Bass  Punteggio
effettivo

Big
bass

Note Sez.

29.5

29.5

29.5

29.5

29.5

29.5

29.5

29.5

29.5

29.5

POLIMANTI Andrea

SUADONI Giordano

DIONIGI Filippo

DINI Marco

BUITONI Alberto

GIUSTOZZI Marco

PALMIERI Alessandro

FONTI Matteo

BECCHETTI Francesco

MINELLI Carlo

Bass Division A.S.D.

Bass Recon A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Bass Tribe A.S.D.

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Bass Tribe A.S.D.

Bass Tribe A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

(PG)

(TR)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(TR)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)
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Class.
(penal.)

Concorrente Società Bass N.   Peso tot.   ded.Tot.   Peso Val.   Big Bass  Punteggio
effettivo

Big
bass

Note Sez.

29.5

29.5

29.5

29.5

39

39

39

39

MARIANI Riccardo

BERLICCA Matteo

SISANI Stefano

VECCHINI Antonello

FICARA Jacopo

MUTTI Alberto

MOROSI Francesco

PINCARDINI Diego

Bass Division A.S.D.

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Profishing Team A.S.D.

Bass Tribe A.S.D.

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

0  0     0     0     0
0  0     0     0     0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

C

C

C

C

A

A

A

A

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)
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